
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199501090000
06891

01/09/1995
12:29:39

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORT SERV
CORP

199404290001
39801

199501090000
06881

01/09/1995
12:29:38

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORT SERV
CORP

199403010000
65761

199501090000
06901

01/09/1995
12:29:40

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORT SERV
CORP

199403250000
99181

199502160000
42641

02/16/1995
12:35:12

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ESTATE
MORTGAGE
CO

18 55 199502160000
42631

Lot#:53
Book:18 Pg:55
Desc:1995-
04263

199503080000
59831

03/08/1995
10:04:24

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ESTATE
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199308120002
38831

199503240000
75741

03/24/1995
09:13:39

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

199403100000
78021

199504100000
91631

04/10/1995
10:53:00

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPSTEAD
INC

199403010000
67141

199504100000
91671

04/10/1995
10:53:04

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPSTEAD
INC

199404250001
33431

199504100000
91651

04/10/1995
10:53:02

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPSTEAD
INC

199404080001
16131

199504100000
91641

04/10/1995
10:53:02

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPSTEAD
INC

199403220000
93051

199504100000
91661

04/10/1995
10:53:03

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPSTEAD
INC

199404050001
09631

199505260001
37671

05/26/1995
09:38:27

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WYATT
MORTGAGE
CO

19 19 199505260001
37661

Lot#:16
Book:19 Pg:19
Desc:1995-
13766

199506260001
67001

06/26/1995
12:07:30

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ESTATE
MORTGAGE
CO INC

12 12 199506260001
66991

Lot#:32
Book:12 Pg:12
Desc:1995-
16699

199507070001
78211

07/07/1995
01:14:51

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STRAUB,
ROBERT A

11 108 Lot#:19
Book:11
Pg:108

199507110001
81821

07/11/1995
02:26:27

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NICHOLS,
HEATH C

5 24 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:24



199507240001
94181

07/24/1995
09:51:14

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ELMORE,
CHARLES E

16 137 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:16
Pg:137

199508040002
11991

08/04/1995
03:00:49

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PERSONS,
RON A

8 165 Lot#:11 Book:8
Pg:165

199508220002
30161

08/22/1995
09:07:12

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WADDELL,
DEBRA LEE

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:W
BQt:SE

199508220002
30851

08/22/1995
12:33:46

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ESTATE
MORTGAGE
CO INC

5 106 199508220002
30841

Lot#:51 Book:5
Pg:106
Desc:1995-
23084

199508280002
36231

08/28/1995
09:47:51

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RHODES,
WILEY
CARLTON

18 36 Lot#:1042
Book:18 Pg:36

199510090002
81501

10/09/1995
09:35:08

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

199508230002
32541

199510120002
90591

10/12/1995
10:25:24

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199509150002
57741

199510090002
82721

10/09/1995
01:05:11

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

8 168 199510090002
82711

Lot#:808
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:1995-
28271

199510270003
09281

10/27/1995
01:59:57

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEADERS IN
LENDING

19 103 199510270003
09271

Lot#:51
Book:19
Pg:103
Desc:1995-
30927

199510270003
09371

10/27/1995
02:20:37

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEADERS IN
LENDING

7 50 199510270003
09361

Lot#:263
Book:7 Pg:50
Desc:1995-
30936

199510270003
09871

10/27/1995
03:09:54

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEADERS IN
LENDING

16 12 199510270003
09861

Lot#:5 Book:16
Pg:12
Desc:1995-
30986

199511090003
24201

11/09/1995
08:44:07

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

11 100 199510090002
83181

Lot#:16
Book:11
Pg:100
Desc:1995-
28318

199511090003
25041

11/09/1995
11:09:06

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

199509080002
49241

199511070003
22201

11/07/1995
01:56:10

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEADERS IN
LENDING

19 141 199511070003
22191

Lot#:21
Book:19
Pg:141
Desc:1995-
32219

199511070003
22411

11/07/1995
02:36:09

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

20 19 199511070003
22401

Lot#:6 Blk:3
Book:20 Pg:19
Desc:1995-
32240


