Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 1		e= FIRST	SECURIT	Y SAVINGS	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501090000 06891	01/09/1995 12:29:39	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORT SERV CORP					199404290001 39801	·
199501090000 06881	01/09/1995 12:29:38	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORT SERV CORP					199403010000 65761	
199501090000 06901	01/09/1995 12:29:40	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORT SERV CORP					199403250000 99181	
199502160000 42641	02/16/1995 12:35:12	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ESTATE MORTGAGE CO			18	55	199502160000 42631	Lot#:53 Book:18 Pg:55 Desc:1995- 04263
199503080000 59831	03/08/1995 10:04:24	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ESTATE MORTGAGE CO INC					199308120002 38831	
199503240000 75741	03/24/1995 09:13:39	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP					199403100000 78021	
199504100000 91631	04/10/1995 10:53:00	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPSTEAD INC					199403010000 67141	
199504100000 91671	04/10/1995 10:53:04	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPSTEAD INC					199404250001 33431	
199504100000 91651	04/10/1995 10:53:02	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPSTEAD INC					199404080001 16131	
199504100000 91641	04/10/1995 10:53:02	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPSTEAD INC					199403220000 93051	
199504100000 91661	04/10/1995 10:53:03	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPSTEAD INC					199404050001 09631	
199505260001 37671	05/26/1995 09:38:27	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WYATT MORTGAGE CO			19	19	199505260001 37661	Lot#:16 Book:19 Pg:19 Desc:1995- 13766
199506260001 67001	06/26/1995 12:07:30	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ESTATE MORTGAGE CO INC			12	12	199506260001 66991	Lot#:32 Book:12 Pg:12 Desc:1995- 16699
199507070001 78211	07/07/1995 01:14:51	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRAUB, ROBERT A			11	108		Lot#:19 Book:11 Pg:108
199507110001 81821	07/11/1995 02:26:27	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NICHOLS, HEATH C			5	24		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:24

199507240001 94181	07/24/1995 09:51:14	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELMORE, CHARLES E		16	137		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:137
199508040002 11991	08/04/1995 03:00:49	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERSONS, RON A		8	165		Lot#:11 Book:8 Pg:165
199508220002 30161	08/22/1995 09:07:12	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WADDELL, DEBRA LEE					Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:W BQt:SE
199508220002 30851	08/22/1995 12:33:46	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ESTATE MORTGAGE CO INC		5	106	199508220002 30841	Lot#:51 Book:5 Pg:106 Desc:1995- 23084
199508280002 36231	08/28/1995 09:47:51	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RHODES, WILEY CARLTON		18	36		Lot#:1042 Book:18 Pg:36
199510090002 81501	10/09/1995 09:35:08	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC				199508230002 32541	
199510120002 90591	10/12/1995 10:25:24	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP				199509150002 57741	
199510090002 82721	10/09/1995 01:05:11	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC		8	168	199510090002 82711	Lot#:808 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:1995- 28271
199510270003 09281	10/27/1995 01:59:57	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEADERS IN LENDING		19	103	199510270003 09271	Lot#:51 Book:19 Pg:103 Desc:1995- 30927
199510270003 09371	10/27/1995 02:20:37	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEADERS IN LENDING		7	50	199510270003 09361	Lot#:263 Book:7 Pg:50 Desc:1995- 30936
199510270003 09871	10/27/1995 03:09:54	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEADERS IN LENDING		16	12	199510270003 09861	Lot#:5 Book:16 Pg:12 Desc:1995- 30986
199511090003 24201	11/09/1995 08:44:07	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC		11	100	199510090002 83181	Lot#:16 Book:11 Pg:100 Desc:1995- 28318
199511090003 25041	11/09/1995 11:09:06	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC				199509080002 49241	
199511070003 22201	11/07/1995 01:56:10	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEADERS IN LENDING		19	141	199511070003 22191	Lot#:21 Book:19 Pg:141 Desc:1995- 32219
199511070003 22411	11/07/1995 02:36:09	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC		20	19	199511070003 22401	Lot#:6 Blk:3 Book:20 Pg:19 Desc:1995- 32240